
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= CAHABA BEACH INVESTMENTS LLC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200505250002
54500

05/25/2005
11:52:04

CAHABA
BEACH
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMPASS
BANK

Sec:31
Twn:18S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200505250002
54490

05/25/2005
11:52:03

CAHABA
BEACH
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE COMPASS
BANK

Sec:31
Twn:18S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200510240005
50540

10/24/2005
09:33:42

CAHABA
BEACH
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee AGREEMENT JRC
LAKESIDE
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200510240005
50560

10/24/2005
09:33:44

CAHABA
BEACH
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE COMPASS
BANK

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200510240005
50570

10/24/2005
09:33:45

CAHABA
BEACH
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMPASS
BANK

Sec:25
Twn:18S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200510240005
50570

10/24/2005
09:33:45

CAHABA
BEACH
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMPASS
BANK

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200510240005
50580

10/24/2005
09:33:46

CAHABA
BEACH
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMPASS
BANK

Sec:25
Twn:18S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200505190002
43280

05/19/2005
12:01:37

CAHABA
BEACH
INVESTMENT
S LLC

LIMITED L CO

200505250002
54480

05/25/2005
11:52:02

CAHABA
BEACH
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee DEEDS PREMIER
HOMES INC

Sec:31
Twn:18S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200505250002
54510

05/25/2005
11:52:05

CAHABA
BEACH
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMPASS
BANK

Sec:31
Twn:18S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST



200510240005
50530

10/24/2005
09:33:41

CAHABA
BEACH
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

JRC
LAKESIDE
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200510240005
50530

10/24/2005
09:33:41

CAHABA
BEACH
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

JRC
LAKESIDE
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Sec:25
Twn:18S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SE

200510240005
50540

10/24/2005
09:33:42

CAHABA
BEACH
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee AGREEMENT JRC
LAKESIDE
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Sec:25
Twn:18S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SE

200510240005
50550

10/24/2005
09:33:43

CAHABA
BEACH
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee DEEDS CABRAL,
JOHN E

Sec:25
Twn:18S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200510240005
50560

10/24/2005
09:33:44

CAHABA
BEACH
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE COMPASS
BANK

Sec:25
Twn:18S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200510240005
50580

10/24/2005
09:33:46

CAHABA
BEACH
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMPASS
BANK

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST


