Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= CAHABA BEACH INVESTMENTS LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200505250002 54500	05/25/2005 11:52:04	CAHABA BEACH INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMPASS BANK						Sec:31 Twn:18S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200505250002 54490	05/25/2005 11:52:03	CAHABA BEACH INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COMPASS BANK						Sec:31 Twn:18S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200510240005 50540	10/24/2005 09:33:42	CAHABA BEACH INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	AGREEMENT	JRC LAKESIDE LIMITED PARTNERSHI P						Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200510240005 50560	10/24/2005 09:33:44	CAHABA BEACH INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COMPASS BANK						Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200510240005 50570	10/24/2005 09:33:45	CAHABA BEACH INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMPASS BANK						Sec:25 Twn:18S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200510240005 50570	10/24/2005 09:33:45	CAHABA BEACH INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMPASS BANK						Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200510240005 50580	10/24/2005 09:33:46	CAHABA BEACH INVESTMENT S LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COMPASS BANK						Sec:25 Twn:18S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200505190002 43280	05/19/2005 12:01:37	CAHABA BEACH INVESTMENT S LLC		LIMITED L CO							
200505250002 54480	05/25/2005 11:52:02	CAHABA BEACH INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	PREMIER HOMES INC						Sec:31 Twn:18S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200505250002 54510	05/25/2005 11:52:05	CAHABA BEACH INVESTMENT S LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COMPASS BANK						Sec:31 Twn:18S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST

200510240005 50530	10/24/2005 09:33:41	CAHABA BEACH INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	JRC LAKESIDE LIMITED PARTNERSHI P			Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200510240005 50530	10/24/2005 09:33:41	CAHABA BEACH INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	JRC LAKESIDE LIMITED PARTNERSHI P			Sec:25 Twn:18S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:SE
200510240005 50540	10/24/2005 09:33:42	CAHABA BEACH INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	AGREEMENT	JRC LAKESIDE LIMITED PARTNERSHI P			Sec:25 Twn:18S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:SE
200510240005 50550	10/24/2005 09:33:43	CAHABA BEACH INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CABRAL, JOHN E			Sec:25 Twn:18S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200510240005 50560	10/24/2005 09:33:44	CAHABA BEACH INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COMPASS BANK			Sec:25 Twn:18S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200510240005 50580	10/24/2005 09:33:46	CAHABA BEACH INVESTMENT S LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COMPASS BANK			Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST